
. . I

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:05
8:15
8:25

Agenda items are those
reasonably anticipated by
the Chair which may be
discussed at the meeting.
Not all items listed may in
fact be discussed and other
items not listed may also be
brought up for discussion to
the extent permitted by law.

DATE POSTED: This box for Town
-=-';ifliZf--'2- L~Jerk's use.

TIME:: -4-:~ ·PM
~lenne

POSTED rN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVlSJONSOF MGL 30A §§ 18.25

SHUTESBURY SCHOOL COMMITTEE
www.shutesburyschool.org and http://groups.google.com/group/shutesbury-schoo1comm

PLEASEATTENDFRAGRANCE-FREE MEETINGMAYBE RECORDED

Shutesbury Elementary School-Library

THURSDAY, February 28, 2013 8:00 p.m.
AGENDA

A. Call Meeting to Order
B. Review of Agenda
C. Warrants - Record in Minutes with Numbers
D. Approval of Minutes from January 17, 2013 *
E. Public Comments and Announcements
F. New Business !Discussion Items

G. Unfmished Business/Updates
• Principal Search Process
• Budget Update *
• School Safety Measures
• Food ProgramlBreakfast Program
• Headstart MOU *
• Combined Meetings with Other U#28 Schools *
• MSBA SOl Discussion

H. Policy Review
Amendment on:

Home Schooling Policy (llIBG-R) *
First Reading on:

Attorney for School District *

8:30

9:10

I. Reports
• Principal's Report * -
• Superintendent's Report * Local & Leg. Updates

• Regional School District Planning Board Report -
• Amherst-Pelham Representative's Report
• Union #28 Report

Strategic Development SubCommittee
- Budget and Personnel

Joint Supervisory
• CES Report

J. Future Business
• Union#28 Joint Supervisory Meeting - May 22, 2013 7:00 p.m. Leverett
• Budget and Personnel Committee - TED
• Shutesbury School Committee - March 21, 2013 7:00 p.m.

K. Exec. Session -
• Approval of current Executive Session Minutes *
• Legal Matters
• Collective Bargaining *

Adjournment -

9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50
10:00

10:10
10:15

10:20

10:30


