

## SHUTESBURY SCHOOL COMMITTEE

www.shutesburyschool.org and http://groups.google.com/group/shutesbury-schoolcomm
PLEASE ATTEND FRAGRANCE-FREE MEETING MAY BE RECORDED

## **Shutesbury Elementary School-Library**

## THURSDAY, February 28, 2013 8:00 p.m. AGENDA

A. Call Meeting to Order B. Review of Agenda C. Warrants – Record in Minutes with Numbers D. Approval of Minutes from January 17, 2013 *	8:00 8:00 8:00 8:05
E. Public Comments and Announcements	8:15
F. New Business /Discussion Items	8:25
G. Unfinished Business/Updates	8:30
Principal Search Process	0.00
Budget Update *	
School Safety Measures	
Food Program/Breakfast Program	
Headstart MOU *	
<ul> <li>Combined Meetings with Other U#28 Schools *</li> </ul>	
MSBA SOI Discussion	
H. Policy Review	9:10
Amendment on:	
Home Schooling Policy (IHBG-R) *	
First Reading on:	
Attorney for School District *	
I. Reports	
• Principal's Report * –	9:20
<ul> <li>Superintendent's Report * Local &amp; Leg. Updates</li> </ul>	9:30
<ul> <li>Regional School District Planning Board Report -</li> </ul>	9:40
<ul> <li>Amherst-Pelham Representative's Report</li> </ul>	9:50
Union #28 Report	10:00
<ul> <li>Strategic Development SubCommittee</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Budget and Personnel</li> </ul>	
<ul> <li>Joint Supervisory</li> </ul>	40.40
• CES Report	10:10
J. Future Business	10:15
Union#28 Joint Supervisory Meeting – May 22, 2013 7:00 p.m. Leverett  Pulset and Personnel Committee. TPD  TPD	
<ul> <li>Budget and Personnel Committee – TBD</li> <li>Shutesbury School Committee – March 21, 2013 7:00 p.m.</li> </ul>	
K. Exec. Session –	10:20
Approval of current Executive Session Minutes *	
Legal Matters	
Collective Bargaining *	
Adjournment -	10:30

Agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Chair which may be discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed may in fact be discussed and other items not listed may also be brought up for discussion to the extent permitted by law.